
What is good about it?

Where it is used?

:

Construc�on / Demoli�on ToolsRMT CP 4131

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

High strength back head for heavy-duty chipping, cu�ng and

trimming

4-bolt flange increases durability,strength and ease of service

Easy disassembling for maintenance

Includes muffler

Light concrete demoli�on

Roughening concrete surface

Chipping and dressing concrete, Fe�ling and deflashing cas�ngs

and forgings

Scaling and scrabbling concrete and metal surfaces

(3H/3R)

Spare PartsWorking Tools Lubricator

4 BOLT CHIPPING HAMMER

Specification

CP 4131 3H/3RModel #

Weight 

Length

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Piston dia

Piston stroke

Air inlet (UNS)

Shank Size (Hex)

Shank Size (Round)

Reference #

Retainer type

1920

8900 0001 33

Quick change

8.5 kg

420 mm

6.2 bar

12 l/s

28.6 mm

76.2 mm

22.2 mm

14.7 mm

17.3 mm

19 lb

16�⁄�”

90 psi

25 cfm

1.13”

3”

�⁄�”

0.580

0.680
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