

## **CP** 4131(3H/3R)

4 BOLT CHIPPING HAMMER Construction / Demolition Tools







Working Tools

Lubricator

**Spare Parts** 

## What is good about it?

- High strength back head for heavy-duty chipping, cutting and trimming
- 4-bolt flange increases durability, strength and ease of service
- Easy disassembling for maintenance
- Includes muffler

## Where it is used?

- Light concrete demolition
- Roughening concrete surface
- Chipping and dressing concrete, Fettling and deflashing castings and forgings
- Scaling and scrabbling concrete and metal surfaces

## **Specification**

Model #	CP 4131 3H/3R	
Weight	8.5 kg	19 lb
Length	420 mm	16½"
Air pressure	6.2 bar	90 psi
Air consumption	12 l/s	25 cfm
Blows per minute	1920	
Piston dia	28.6 mm	1.13"
Piston stroke	76.2 mm	3"
Air inlet (UNS)	22.2 mm	7⁄8″
Shank Size (Hex)	14.7 mm	0.580
Shank Size (Round)	17.3 mm	0.680
Reference #	8900 0001 33	
Retainer type	Quick change	